
CHRISTMAS AND NEW YEAR 
TRADING HOURS 

Tue 24 December 

Wed 25 December 

Thurs 26 December 

Fri 27 December 

Sat 28 December 

Sun 29 December 

Mon 30 December 

Tues 31 December 

Wed 1 January 

Thurs 2 January 


